
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

Class Description

Region 5 NWHA Regional Championship Show Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
445 Ridge Roa Angier, NC 27501

001 In Hand Mares

No Entries

002 In Hand Stallions/Geldings

No Entries

003 Youth In Hand Mares/Stallions

No Entries

004 Model Mares

1 739 Jose's Valentine Victoria Kalosis Gwynn Walker and Jim Tyree

005 Model Geldings/Stallions

No Entries

006 Youth Model

1 739 Jose's Valentine Kara  Brooke Adams Gwynn Walker and Jim Tyree

007 Showmanship At Halter Adult

No Entries

008 Showmanship At Halter Youth

No Entries

009 Intermediate Walking Seat/Stock Seat 2-gait

No Entries

010 Stock Seat Equitation 3-gait

No Entries

011 Walking Seat Equitation 3-gait

No Entries

012 Water Glass

No Entries

013 Egg and Spoon

No Entries

014 Youth Academy 11 & Under

1 711 Jose's Leave a Mark Kylie Munn Cheyenne Gardner

2 738 Unbelievable Jazzibelle Sterling Woodruff  Seven Oaks Farm
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015 Youth Academy 12-17

No Entries

016 Lite Shod AOT 2-gait OT

1 719 Twenty Four Carrots ML Maggie Moore Maggie Moore

017 RC Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English

1 703 Electric Cowboy Scot MacGregor Sandra Faeth

2 745 Cat Daddy's Sunshine BJ Richards Carol Lamberson

3 716 Alexander Hamilton Kim Richwine Kim Richwine

4 741 Disaronno Alan Calendar Bobby Richards

018 RC Country Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait Open OT

1 733 I'm Supercharged David Mast Bill and Kara Williams

2 747 Annie's Silver Dream Tina Singleton Dr. Ann Johnson

3 751 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow Victoria Kalosis Danny and Cindy Moyers

4 760 High On Loving You Kyle Elliott Katlyn Rippy

5 746 Gen's Black OOP's BJ Richards Ted Degville

 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

 726 John Wick Jessica Hlebak Renee Stasiewicz

019 All Day Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

1 721 Roan Ranger Maggie Moore Maggie Moore

2 702 Honorable Lady B Kelly Watts Kelly Watts

3 720 Twisted Sista Katlyn Rippy Katlyn Rippy

4 704 Miss Highway Isaac McGee Isaac McGee

020 RC Lite Shod Open 2-gait English

1 750 Our Sweet Caroline BJ Richards Ted Degville

2 752 Master Cruiser Dickie Gardner Kevin and Kay Andrews

021 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait OT

1 753 She's Major Money Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

022 RC Country Pleasure Open 2-gait English

1 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dickie Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

2 747 Annie's Silver Dream Tina Singleton Dr. Ann Johnson

3 709 Remey Martin Scot MacGregor Pat Crouse

4 740 Valyrian Steel Alan Calendar LJ Skibbe

023 Park Lite Shod Open 2-gait English

1 739 Jose's Valentine Victoria Kalosis Gwynn Walker and Jim Tyree
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024 RC All Day Pleasure 2&3 YO Open 2-gait OT

1 715 Mr. Life of the Party Kyle Elliott Madeline Heaner

2 742 Lucy Needs Cash BJ Richards Donnie Headrick

3 712 Lady Olivia Victoria Kalosis Sally Reiley

025 Country Pleasure Racking Open 3-gait English

No Entries

026 RC Plantation Pleasure Open 2-gait English

1 757 Aura of Dixie Victoria Kalosis Alta Arnold

027 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

1 716 Alexander Hamilton Kim Richwine Kim Richwine

2 745 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

3 741 Disaronno Susan Randall Bobby Richards

028 RC All Day Pleasure Open 2-gait English

1 709 Remey Martin Scot MacGregor Pat Crouse

2 711 Jose's Leave a Mark Dickie Gardner Cheyenne Gardner

3 749 I'Am J Lo Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

4 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

5 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

 706 Jazzy Black Hawk Victoria Kalosis Isaac McGee

029 Lite Shod/Park Lite/Plantation Youth 2-gait OT

1 727 Ferdinand Alaina Sharp Alaina Sharp

2 738 Unbelievable Jazzibelle Sterling Woodruff  Seven Oaks Farm

030 Country Pleasure Youth 2-gait OT

1 728 Patroled By Jose Emma Carter Karen Doss

2 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

3 707 Harlin's Legacy Finley New Jared Phy

4 713 Milkman Kylie Munn Rex and Amy Nance

031 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait OT

No Entries

032 RC Plantation Pleasure 5&Under Open 2-gait OT

1 757 Aura of Dixie Victoria Kalosis Alta Arnold

033 SSH Open Shod Open 2-gait OT

1 758 Just a Few Dollars More Dickie Gardner Sarah Beth Thomas
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034 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

1 729 Spirit's Pushy Jackie Dean Jackie Dean

2 749 I'Am J Lo Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

3 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

4 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

5 705 Priviliged Maggie Moore Maggie Moore

035 RC Trail Pleasure 2&3YO Open 2-gait OT

1 735 The Crow MH Kyle Elliott Madeline Heaner

2 714 Jazz King's Desire Victoria Kalosis Rex and Amy Nance

3 748 Dr. Judy BJ Richards Glenda Levin

4 731 Miss Dixie Honors David Mast Wayne Westbrook

036 Country Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

1 722 Bulliet Maggie Moore Maggie Moore

037 RC Lite Shod 5&Under Open 2-gait OT

1 752 Master Cruiser Dickie Gardner Kevin and Kay Andrews

038 All Day Pleasure Youth 2-gait OT

1 711 Jose's Leave a Mark Cheyenne Gardner Cheyenne Gardner

2 710 Princely Power Sydney Deal Sydney Deal

3 732 My Rhinestone Romeo Alaina Sharp Alaina Sharp

4 749 I'Am J Lo Finley New Marsha Coffey

5 720 Twisted Sista Mary Glen Patton Katlyn Rippy

038a Park Lite Shod 5&Under Amateur 2-gait OT

1 758 Just a Few Dollars More Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

2 725 Devoted Tony Bowling Tina Bowling

3 759 Dixie Party Lights Isaac McGee Isaac McGee

039 Flat Shod Open 3-gait OT

1 747 Annie's Silver Dream BJ Richards Dr. Ann Johnson

2 703 Electric Cowboy Scot MacGregor Sandra Faeth

3 730 NV Kyle Elliott Cindy Long

4 706 Jazzy Black Hawk Victoria Kalosis Isaac McGee

040 RC Country Pleasure 2&3YO Open 2-gait OT

1 734 Be My Lady ToKnight Jessica Hlebak Kelly Watts

2 737 Royalina David Mast Beverly Boggs, and Tammy Hubbard

3 724 Machado Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osburn

4 713 Milkman Victoria Kalosis Rex and Amy Nance

5 762 Walk Time in Texas BJ Richards Merleene Pacheco

07/18/2021 2:37 pm Page 4 of 9GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

Class Description

Region 5 NWHA Regional Championship Show Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
445 Ridge Roa Angier, NC 27501

041 Trail Pleasure Racking Open 2-gait Western

No Entries

042 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait OT

1 753 She's Major Money Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

2 717 All Bling'd Out Courtney Vaughan Courtney Vaughan

043 Park Lite Shod 2&3YO Open 2-gait OT

1 725 Devoted Kyle Elliott Tina Bowling

2 759 Dixie Party Lights Victoria Kalosis Isaac McGee

044 RC Plantation Pleasure OPen 2-gait Western

No Entries

045 Trail Pleasure YOuth 2gait OT

1 756 The Americano SF Emma Carter Karen Doss

2 763 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kara  Brooke Adams Kris Adams

3 741 Disaronno Finley New Bobby Richards

046 All Day Pleasure Amateru 2-gait Western

1 729 Spirit's Pushy Jackie Dean Jackie Dean

2 749 I'Am J Lo Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

3 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

4 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

5 706 Jazzy Black Hawk Keely McGee Isaac McGee

 710 Princely Power Sydney Deal Sydney Deal

047 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait Western

1 750 Our Sweet Caroline Jean Marie Degville Ted Degville

048 RC Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

1 741 Disaronno Alan Calendar Bobby Richards

2 716 Alexander Hamilton Kim Richwine Kim Richwine

3 745 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

049 RC Trail PLeasure 5&Under Open 2-gait OT

1 763 Cashes Ritzy Lady Victoria Kalosis Kris Adams

2 736 Alley OOP's Jessica Hlebak Kaye Dempsey

3 748 Dr. Judy BJ Richards Glenda Levin

050 Country Pleasure Racking Open 3-gait Western

No Entries
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051 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

1 716 Alexander Hamilton Kim Richwine Kim Richwine

2 745 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

3 741 Disaronno Susan Randall Bobby Richards

052 All Day Pleasure 5&Under Amateur 2-gait OT

1 765 He's True Blue Scarlett Spence Chad & Scarlett Spencer

2 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

3 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

4 766 Perfect Game Girl Douglas Ann McGovern Douglas Ann McGovern

053 RC Country Pleasure 2-gait Open Western

1 723 Kool Vibes Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osburn

2 746 Gen's Black OOP's BJ Richards Ted Degville

3 747 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson

4 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dickie Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

5 740 Valyrian Steel Alan Calendar LJ Skibbe

054 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur 2-gait OT

1 767 Pusher's Guarded Secret Douglas Ann McGovern Douglas Ann McGovern

055 Lite Shod 2&3YO Amateur 2-gait OT

1 764 Into the Badlands Chad Spencer Chad & Scarlett Spencer

056 Country Pleasure 2&3YO Amateur 2-gait OT

1 713 Milkman Amy Nance Rex and Amy Nance

2 734 Be My Lady ToKnight Kelly Watts Kelly Watts

3 762 Walk Time in Texas Susan Randall Merleene Pacheco

4 768 Kissed in Dixie Douglas Ann McGovern Douglas Ann McGovern

057 RC Lite Shod Open 2-gait Western

1 750 Our Sweet Caroline BJ Richards Ted Degville

2 752 Master Cruiser Dickie Gardner Kevin and Kay Andrews

058 Trail Pleasure 2&3YO Amateur 2-gait OT

1 735 The Crow MH Madeline Heaner Madeline Heaner

2 714 Jazz King's Desire Amy Nance Rex and Amy Nance

3 748 Dr. Judy Susan Randall Glenda Levin

059 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur 3-gait OT

No Entries

060 Park Lite Shod Open 2-gait Western

No Entries
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061 RC All Day Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

1 730 NV Kyle Elliott Cindy Long

2 711 Jose's Leave a Mark Dickie Gardner Cheyenne Gardner

3 749 I'Am J Lo Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

4 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

5 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

062 Lite Shod 5&Under Amateur 2-gait OT

No Entries

062a Country Pleasure Youth 2-gait OT

1 718 Blue Mamba Courtney Vaughan Courtney Vaughan

 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

063 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

1 701 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head

064 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

1 728 Patroled By Jose Karen Doss Karen Doss

2 747 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson

3 753 She's Major Money Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

4 708 I'm Sergio Garcia Isaac McGee Dru McCormick

5 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Terry Hughes Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

 740 Valyrian Steel Alan Calendar LJ Skibbe

 746 Gen's Black OOP's Jean Marie Degville Ted Degville

065 Trail Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

No Entries

066 RC All Day Pleasure 5&Under Open 2-gait OT

1 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

2 765 He's True Blue Victoria Kalosis Chad & Scarlett Spencer

3 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

4 766 Perfect Game Girl Anna Cloutier Douglas Ann McGovern

067 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait English

1 750 Our Sweet Caroline Jean Marie Degville Ted Degville

2 717 All Bling'd Out Courtney Vaughan Courtney Vaughan

068 Trail Pleasure 5&Under Amateur 2-gait OT

1 736 Alley OOP's Kaye Dempsey Kaye Dempsey
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069 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

1 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Terry Hughes Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

2 746 Gen's Black OOP's Jean Marie Degville Ted Degville

3 740 Valyrian Steel Alan Calendar LJ Skibbe

4 718 Blue Mamba Courtney Vaughan Courtney Vaughan

 747 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson

070 Trail Pleasure Racking Open 2-gait English

1 767 Pusher's Guarded Secret Douglas Ann McGovern Douglas Ann McGovern

071 Country Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait OT

1 747 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson

2 751 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow Cindy Moyers Danny and Cindy Moyers

3 726 John Wick Renee Stasiewicz Renee Stasiewicz

4 762 Walk Time in Texas Susan Randall Merleene Pacheco

5 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

 733 I'm Supercharged Kara Williams Bill and Kara Williams

 746 Gen's Black OOP's Jean Marie Degville Ted Degville

072 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2-gait OT

1 701 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head

073 RC Lite Shod 2&3YO Open 2-gait OT

1 764 Into the Badlands Victoria Kalosis Chad & Scarlett Spencer

074 SSH Open Amateur 2-gait OT

1 758 Just a Few Dollars More Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

075 Park Lite shod 5&Under 2-gait OT

No Entries

076 SSH 5&Under Open 2-gait OT

No Entries

077 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2&3YO Amateur 2-gait OT

1 702 Honorable Lady B Kelly Watts Kelly Watts

2 742 Lucy Needs Cash Susan Randall Donnie Headrick

3 715 Mr. Life of the Party Madeline Heaner Madeline Heaner

4 712 Lady Olivia Sally Reiley Sally Reiley
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078 Trail Pleasure Open Reg. Champ 2-gait OT

1 703 Electric Cowboy Lynn MacGregor Sandra Faeth

2 716 Alexander Hamilton Kim Richwine Kim Richwine

3 741 Disaronno Alan Calendar Bobby Richards

4 763 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kara  Brooke Adams Kris Adams

5 745 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

079 All Day Pleasure Open Reg. Champ. 2-gait OT

1 730 NV Kyle Elliott Cindy Long

2 711 Jose's Leave a Mark Dickie Gardner Cheyenne Gardner

3 709 Remey Martin Lynn MacGregor Pat Crouse

4 702 Honorable Lady B Kelly Watts Kelly Watts

5 765 He's True Blue Scarlett Spence Chad & Scarlett Spencer

 707 Harlin's Legacy Jared Phy Jared Phy

 710 Princely Power Sydney Deal Sydney Deal

 743 Nic At Night Susan Randall Lesly Spenser

 749 I'Am J Lo Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

080 Lite Shod Open Reg. Champ. 2-gait OT

1 750 Our Sweet Caroline Jean Marie Degville Ted Degville

2 764 Into the Badlands Chad Spencer Chad & Scarlett Spencer

081 SSH Open Reg. Champ. 2-gait OT

1 753 She's Major Money Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

2 758 Just a Few Dollars More Dickie Gardner Sarah Beth Thomas

082 Country Pleasure Open Reg. Champ 2-gait OT

1 754 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

2 747 Annie's Silver Dream Tina Singleton Dr. Ann Johnson

3 746 Gen's Black OOP's BJ Richards Ted Degville

4 718 Blue Mamba Courtney Vaughan Courtney Vaughan

5 740 Valyrian Steel Alan Calendar LJ Skibbe

 723 Kool Vibes Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osburn

 760 High On Loving You Kyle Elliott Katlyn Rippy

083 Park Lite Shod Open REg. Champ 2-gait OT

1 725 Devoted Kyle Elliott Tina Bowling

2 758 Just a Few Dollars More Dickie Gardner Sarah Beth Thomas

084 Racking Horse Open REg. Champ 2-gait OT

No Entries

085 Plantation Pleasure Open Reg. Champ 2-gait OT

1 701 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
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